Electrical data
The table shows current data and suggests a suitable fuse rating.
Starting current is drawn for less than one second and slow blow
fuses should be used to prevent unnecessary rupture during starting.
Pump outfits are rated for operation above 12°C. Pump starting at
temperatures lower than 12°C will increase the current drawn due to
the higher start torque required. This may cause the motor thermal
overload to trip.

pressure drain device with which the oil can be discharged at a high
level.
Ordering Information
Exhaust Silencers
For use on XDS pumps that are not connected to a house exhaust
system. These silencers also offer exhaust filtration.
Ordering Information
Mass (RV-EM/XDS) 23 kg/ 37 kg
Electrical supply for cooling fans
Voltage 100-120 V/200-240 V
Fuse rating 5 A Type T 20 mm
Connector IEC320 socket
Approximate noise reduction
RV 7dBA
E2M28 7dBA
XDS35i/46i 9dBA
Product Description Order No.
RV/EM acoustic enclosure 100-120V A50635906
RV/EM acoustic enclosure 200-240V A50635903
nXDS/XDS acoustic enclosure 100-120V A50636906
nXDS/XDS acoustic enclosure 200-240V A50636903
Accessories & Spares Order No.
2m Electrical supply cable, UK 3 pin plug A50505000
2m Electrical supply cable, N. Europe plug A50506000
2m Electrical supply cable, USA/Japan plug A50507000
2m Electrical supply cable, no plug A50508000
NW25 Aluminium nipple 100mm long C10514409
NW40 Aluminium nipple 130mm long C10516409
Product Description Order No.
FL20K foreline trap (Supplied with 0.2 kg sorbent
charge)
A13305000
Sorbent charge 0.1 kg, weight 1.0 kg
By-pass valve C07902000
Spares Order No.
0.45 kg activated alumina H02600050
0.2 kg activated alumina H02600056
130 (5.12)
Ø
8
2
.5
 (
3
.2
5
)
5
0
 (
1
.9
7
)
NW25
50 (1.97)
6
.5
(0
.2
6
)
Product Description Order No.
Vibration isolators
E2M0.7, E2M1.5 (0.3 kg) A24801407
RV, E1M/E2M18, nXDS (0.45 kg) A24801404
E2M28 (0.45 kg) A24801412
XDS35i (0.45 kg) A24801408
Product Description Order No.
RV easy oil box drain kit A50503000
ODP20 oil box drain kit A50002000
Product Description Order No.
Exhaust silencer
nXDS A50597000
XDS35i A50597001
4
1